
NAME
MARKET

CAP
(S$M)

YTD
TOTAL 

RETURN (%)

YTD
PRICE 

CHANGE (%)

INDICATIVE 
DIVIDEND
YIELD (%)

Ascendas Reit

Mapletree Logistics Trust

Mapletree Industrial Trust

Cache Logistics Trust

AIMS AMP Capital Industrial Reit

Cambridge Industrial Trust

Sabana Shari’ah Compliant 
Industrial Reit

 5,553.4 

 2,888.5 

 2,608.9 

 913.3 

 900.3 

 872.0 

 673.1 

12.9

19.1

20.4

12.9

12.2

6.5

-3.7

5.9

11.4

12

4.9

4.2

-0.7

-10.6

6.3

6.4

7.0

7.3

7.7

7.2

7.5

Total returns
Snapshot of industrial S-Reits

  Source: Bloomberg (data as at Dec 3, 2014)


