

# Total returns

## Snapshot of industrial S-Reits

NAME	MARKET CAP (\$M)	YTD TOTAL RETURN (%)	YTD PRICE CHANGE (%)	INDICATIVE DIVIDEND YIELD (%)
Ascendas Reit	5,553.4	12.9	5.9	6.3
Mapletree Logistics Trust	2,888.5	19.1	11.4	6.4
Mapletree Industrial Trust	2,608.9	20.4	12	7.0
Cache Logistics Trust	913.3	12.9	4.9	7.3
AIMS AMP Capital Industrial Reit	900.3	12.2	4.2	7.7
Cambridge Industrial Trust	872.0	6.5	-0.7	7.2
Sabana Shari'ah Compliant Industrial Reit	673.1	-3.7	-10.6	7.5

Source: Bloomberg (data as at Dec 3, 2014)